Bill’s Menu
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119 Bond Street, Chelmsford, CM11GD, United Kingdom
(+44)1245354575,(+44)2045126639 - https:/ibills-website.co.uk/restaurants/cambridge

The menu of Bill's from Chelmsford includes 185 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu cost about
£11. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Lizzie Carter likes about Bill's:
| come here every so often and the staff even though different each time are very professional, always smiling,
polite and welcoming. It's a refreshing change to some places where staff are stuck to their phones and not really
up to speed with customer care. Thanks again, the food was good, and the tea just as | like it. | will obviously pop
in again when I'm around this way again. read more. What John Veeran doesn't like about Bill's:

The food was excellent. A real shame that we booked for groundless brunch, but the service was so slow, we
received only 3 glasses prosseco. The deal was not particularly clear about the price of what was actually
groundless. Overall a beautiful experience could have been better. read more. Bill's from Chelmsford is a good
option for a bar if you want to have a drink after work and hang out with friends, Particularly fans of the English
cuisine are excited about the extensive variety of traditional meals and love the typical English cuisine. In this
locale there is also an large selection of coffee and tea specialties not to forget, Inthemorning a hearty brunch is
offered here.
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Bill's Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks
APEROL SPRITZ

fippetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE
Main courses
CALAMARI

&Edras

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Halloumi

HALLOUMI

Spirits

AMERICANO

Meat

CHICKEN EGG

[ ]
Juices
CLOUDY APPLE JUICE

£8

£5

£2

£4

£3

£3

£14

£3

dmerican food
EGGS BENEDICT

Beers

LUCKY SAINT 0.5

Happy Howr - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Beverages

DIET COKE OR COKE ZERO

Sundaes
BANOFFEE SPLIT
Puddings

MINI CINNAMON DOUGHNUTS

Entrees

CLASSIC CHICKEN CAESAR

Eggs

EGGS AVOCADO FLORENTINE

Cereals

STARTER

Hot Dog & Burgers

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER

£9

£8

£3

£7

£7

£14

£9

£13
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Organic specialty teas
MATCHA COCONUT LATTE

Popular Ttems

APPLE PIE SUNDAE

Bubbles

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV
FRANCE

Brunch Entrees

STEAK EGGS

Breakfast Extras

SMOKED STREAKY BACON

Ratbreads

BLACK PUDDING

Bottled Beers

PERONI 5.1

Sparkling Cocktails

HEDGEROW FIZZ

Coffees

TEA INFUSIONS

{attes

GOLDEN LATTE

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

£4

£7

£55

£15

£2

£2

£7

£2

£4

£3

Soft Drinks and Juices

VIRGIN MARY

Beers and Ciders

MEANTIME PALE ALE 4.3

Soft

FRESHLY PRESSED ORANGE JUICE

fizz

VAPORETTO PROSECCO, ITALY

Sprilzers

PASSION FRUIT SPRITZ

Non Alcoholic Cocktails
STRAWBERRY BLUSH
Pressed Juices
SUPERGREENS

Dirty Burger

DIRTY VEGAN BURGER

Bottled Beers & Ciders

PERONI LIBERA 0.0

Breakfast Grab & Go

BREAKFAST GRAIN BOWL

Breakfast Tea & Coffee

BILL'S POT OF TEA

£6

£3

£7

£9

£10

£5

£13

£8

£3
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fifternoon Cakes

DOUGHNUTS COFFEE £5
Tall Cocktails
BEEFEATER FIZZ £9

Tow & No dlcohol Cockiails

CHERRY BLOSSOM RASPBERRY

SPRITZ £6
(]

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC

WEDGE SALAD £7

SANTORINI SALAD £14

Smoothies

SUPER BERRY SMOOTHIE £5

THE IMMUNITY SMOOTHIE £5

PAN-FRIED SEA BASS

CRISPY CALAMARI

SOURDOUGH TOAST BUTTER £3

MEDITERRANEAN BREAKFAST £9

Cocktails

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £9

SALTED CARAMEL ESPRESSO £9

MARTINI

fllkoholische Cockilails

STRAWBERRY MARGARITA £9
BANANA COLADA £9
Hot drinks

MACCHIATO

TEA

EGGS ROYALE £9
SMASHED AVOCADO £2

Sparkling Wine &
Champagne

BARON DE VILLEBOERG, FRANCE £45
JEIO SPARKLING ROSE BISOL, ITALY £9

Dishes are prepared with

AVOCADO

CHICKEN

Drinks

PEACH GINGER TRIP £5
ELDERFLOWER MINT TRIP £5
LATTE CAPPUCCINO £3
BILL'S SEA BASS THALI £16
MISO SALMON AUBERGINE £16
LOBSTER SEAFOOD LINGUINE £17
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Tiosé Wine

LADY A, CHATEAU LA COSTE,
FRANCE

GRENACHE ROSE JOURNEY 'S END

'WILD CHILD ', SOUTH AFRICA
LIERRE ROSE, SPAIN

Salads & Plant-Based

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SPINACH
LASAGNE

THE HIPPY BOWL
HALLOUMI SHAWARMA

Restaurant Category

TROPICAL
COCKTAIL
DESSERT

Burgers

BILL'S CLASSIC
BURGER

CLASSIC BURGER
FISCHBURGER
CHICKEN BURGER

Brunch

SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLED
EGG

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT WITH
FRIES

BRUNCH SANDWICH

£49

£29

£6

£13

£13
£13

£5

£12

£10

£12

£13

STACKED PANCAKES WITH BACON £10

Tor the Table

PADRON PEPPERS WITH MISO

£6

OLIVES WITH LABNEH, TOMATOES,

MINT FLATBREAD
ROASTED FLATBREAD

CHEESE TRUFFLE FONDUE WITH
SOURDOUGH BREAD

Beer & Cider

MEANTIME YAKIMA RED ALE 4.1
MENABREA 4.8

ASPALL CYDER 5.5

BILL'S BEER 4.0

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER
2R ¢ FisH
@PASTA

LOBSTER

Coffee

ESPRESSO

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE COFFEE
ESPRESSO MARTINI
COFFEE

Side dishes

BAKED BEANS

FRIED POTATOES

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CHARRED STEM BROCCOLI
FRIES

BILL'S HOUSE SALAD

£5

£4

£9

£3
£3
£8

£1
£2
£4
£4
£4
£4
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Gin & Tonics

BEEFEATER BLOOD ORANGE GIN,
PAIRED WITH FEVER-TREE WHITE £9
GRAPE APRICOT SODA

HENDRICK'S GIN, PAIRED WITH
FEVER-TREE LIGHT TONIC

PLYMOUTH GIN, PAIRED WITH
FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC

BEEFEATER PINK GIN, PAIRED WITH

£10

£10

FEVER-TREE ELDERFLOWER TONIC £9
MALFY ROSA SICILIAN PINK
GRAPEFRUIT GIN PAIRED WITH £10
FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN

TONIC

MONKEY 47 GIN, PAIRED WITH £10

FEVER-TREE INDIAN TONIC

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY GIN,
PAIRED WITH FEVER-TREE £10
ELDERFLOWER TONIC

Dessert

BILL'S FLOWERPOT £8
CHOCOLATE SALTED CARAMEL

TART B
PROFITEROLE STACK
TIRAMI-SUB-ZERO £7
ETON COLADA £7
PROFITEROLE STACK FOR 2 £12
PEOPLE
BILL'S ICE CREAMS SORBETS
PEACHES COCONUT ICE CREAM
Soft drinkis

i BILL'S ELDERFLOWER .,

PRESSE

@ BILL'S GINGER BEER £4

KINGSDOWN NATURAL
SPRING WATER

BILL'S PINK LEMONADE £4
FEVER-TREE WHITE GRAPE £3
APRICOT SODA

FEVER-TREE MEXICAN LIME YUZU

SODA £3
PEACH FRESH MINT ICED TEA £3
COCA-COLA £3
Mains

'NDUJA MEATBALLS BURRATA £15
SEA BASS FLORENTINE £14
BLACK GOLD BURGER £16
MARINATED ROASTED HALF 1
CHICKEN

CHARGRILLED LAMB RUMP £18

CHARGRILLED 80Z SIRLOIN STEAK £20
BILL'S TRUFFLE CHICKEN TWO

WAYS £15
CHARGRILLED MINUTE STEAK
BEETROOT STEAK

Main

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST £10
APPLE, MAPLE CINNAMON .
PORRIDGE

AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH £8

STACKED PANCAKES
HALLOUMI, EGGS ROAST TOMATOES £9

BILL'S BIG BRUNCH £13
THE GARDEN PLATE £13
THE PLANT PLATE £13
CREAM TEA £7
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Starters

CRISPY CALAMARI RED OR WHITE
BILL'S STICKY DUCK SALAD
CHICKEN SESAME DUMPLINGS

BURRATA CHARGRILLED RED
PEPPER

CHIMICHURRI ROAST BEETROOT
TUNA, AVOCADO TOMATO TACOS

COCONUT, SPINACH GREEN LENTIL
SOUP

SPICED CRAB CAKES WITH CHILLI
GLAZED HAM HOCK TERRINE
OLIVES WITH LABNEH FLATBREAD

Tied Wine

BAROLO RIVA LEONE, ITALY

ST EMILION GRAND CRU CHATEAU
VIRAMIERE, FRANCE

JOURNEY'S END V4 CABERNET
SAUVIGNON 2016 SOUTH AFRICA

SHIRAZ MOUNT LANGI GHIRAN
BILLI BILLI, AUSTRALIA

PINOT NOIR GIESEN VINEYARD
SELECTION, NEW ZEALAND

COTES DU RHONE ROUGE
DOMAINE ST JACQUES, FRANCE

MALBEC, EL COLECTIVO,
ARGENTINA

RIOJA CRIANZA CASTILLO CLAVIJO,
SPAIN

MERLOT, LE SERRE, FRANCE
TEMPRANILLO, SPAIN

[} [ ]
White wine
CHABLIS 1ER CRU VAILLONS,
FRANCE

£7

£8

£7
£8

£8

£60

£50

£40

£35

£8

£30

£7

£7

£22
£5

£45

GAVI VOLTOLINO, ITALY

SAUVIGNON BLANC VALLEY OF
SPIES, NEW ZEALAND

ALBARINO BODEGAS CASTRO
MARTIN, SPAIN

SAUVIGNON BLANC NETTLEBED,
SOUTH AFRICA

CHARDONNAY JOURNEY 'S END
'HAYSTACK ', SOUTH AFRICA

RIESLING PETH WETZ ESTATE,
GERMANY

PICPOUL DE PINET CAP CETTE,
FRANCE

PINOT GRIGIO LA MAGLIA ROSA,
ITALY

CHENIN BLANC ACACIA TREE,
SOUTH AFRICA

£40

£38

£35

£8

£7

£26

£24

£6

£21
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MACABEO, SPAIN £5
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Bill's

119 Bond Street, Chelmsford,
CM11GD, United Kingdom
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-22:00
Tuesday 08:00-22:00
Wednesday 08:00-22:00
Thursday 08:00-23:00
Friday 08:00-23:00
Saturday 08:00-23:00
Sunday 09:00-22:00
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